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C. RESULT AND ACADEMIICS

[bookmark: _GoBack]5. Last three-year result of the board examination -:
	RESULT CLASS : X

	SR. NO. 
	YEAR
	NO OF REGISTERED STUDENT
	NO OF STUDENTS PASSED
	PASS PERCENTAGE 
	REMARK

	1
	2017-18
	166
	166
	100%
	 

	2
	2018-19
	139
	139
	100%
	 

	3
	2019-20
	169
	169
	100%
	 

	 

	RESULT CLASS : XII

	SR. NO. 
	YEAR
	NO OF REGISTERED STUDENT
	NO OF STUDENTS PASSED
	PASS PERCENTAGE 
	REMARK

	1
	2017-18
	69
	69
	100%
	 

	2
	2018-19
	69
	69
	100%
	 

	3
	2019-20
	90
	90
	100%
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